15 Cable Lugs 10RM PC 0 18 0
16 Silencer pipe, 3" Feet 5 650 3250
17 Elbow, 3" Pc 2 550 1100
18 Exhaust socket, 3" Pcs 2 479 958
19 Lube oil Liter 10 400 4000
20 Coolant Liter 15 350 5250
21 Battery Water Liter 10 42 420
22 Cabling work Job 1 3000 3000

60,733.00

In word (BDT): Sixty Thousand & Seven Hundred Thirty Three Only .

NB : 1.Cost of additional materials required during the commissioning works of the set to be borne by you.

Thanking you
For & on behelf of
Cross World  Power Limited

(Md. Ariful Islam)
Manager (Sales)

Signature with Seal

For & on behelf of BRAC Bank Ltd.